Thursday, July 18
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Friday, July 19
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

OZ Arts

Out of Sight
Dance Showcase

Darkhorse Theater

School for Aerial Arts

Welcome to 1979

The Girlhood Project
Becca Hoback,
Phylicia Roybal, Joi
Ware, and Alex Winer

Flip Your Lid! Murder of Grows
Suspended Gravity PYD. AyNCE
Seth Nathan Green
Performs a Solo Show
Seth Nathan Green +
Emma Supica
The Rad House
Hayley Rose Maurer, Kara
McLeland, and Conway i .
Eleon Flip Your Lid!
Suspended Gravity
Murder of Crows
Seth Nathan Green AS:?D?II%IE/
Performs a Solo Show
Seth Nathan Green +
Emma Supica Mystery Party

with DJ Maggie
Wells + Mysterious
Guests

Richland Park

Begonia Labs

Global Education

30 Imperfect Plays in
60 Perfect Minutes
Where House Ensemble
Theatre (W.H.E.T.)

Saturday, July 20
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

The Girlhood Project
Becca Hoback,
Phylicia Roybal, Joi
Ware, and Alex Winer

Unclassified:
Performance Art
Sara Beth Go, Grandma
Fun, Chris Strauss,
Jennifer Whitcomb-Oliva

Murder of Crows
Asia Pyron /
PYDANCE

Dance-Theater
Workshop
with Asia Pyron

Ms. Pearl's Porch Party
Nella Frierson

Story Exchange Circle
with Amanda Cantrelle
Roche

Icebox: A Zorro Play
Diego Gomez

What Sprouts First
When the Earth Burns?
Fjolla Hoxha




6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

OZ Arts

Darkhorse Theater

School for Aerial Arts

Welcome to 1979

Richland Park

The Rad House

Stronger:
Aerial Showcase
In Flight Entertainment,
Eber, Hurtado, Kent,
Porter, Young

Monsterball
Daniel Carter, Jessika
Malone, Eve Petty,
and Emma Supica

Begonia Labs

Global Education

Out of Sight Hayley Rose Maurer, Kara
Dance Showcase McLeland, and Conway
Preston
Flip Your Lid!
Suspended Gravity
Fleur Noire

Eden L ft. DJ Afrosheen

Murder of Crows
Asia Pyron /
PYDANCE

Look What the Tide
Brought: AAPI Films
Josh Inocalla

Dare to Fail Film
Festival & DTF TV!
Sketch Show
JR Robles & Steve
Parnell

Sunday, July 21
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Lost & Found

Becca Hoback, Dogs
Eat Wind, Spencer
Grady, Kourtney
"Koko" French

Unclassified:
Performance Art
Sara Beth Go, Grandma
Fun, Chris Strauss,
Jennifer Whitcomb-Oliva

Failed Catholic
Jessica Farmer + Heather
Hull

Stronger:
Aerial Showcase
In Flight Entertainment,
Eber, Hurtado, Kent,
Porter, Young

The So Low Party
Jack Stell + Hannah
Dorfman

Chronos & Self-
Reflection
Video Art Showcase

Caleb McLaughlin &
Sam McDonough

Gallery Hours 1pm-4pm

Tentative:
Monsterball
(Rain Date)

Bend & Break:
Performance Art Studio
Sharings

Let loose a terrible cry
Sylas & Bunny Nunn

IMGRNT "War & Beat"

2024 Festival
Wrap Party
w/ DJ RAIDEN




