	OZ Arts	Darkhorse Theater	School for Aerial Arts	Welcome to 1979	Richland Park	Begonia Labs	Global Education
Thursday, July 18							
7:00 PM							
7:30 PM	Out of Sight Dance Showcase		Flip Your Lid! Suspended Gravity	Murder of Crows Asia Pyron / PYDANCE			
8:00 PM							
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM		Seth Nathan Green					
9:30 PM		Performs a Solo Show Seth Nathan Green + Emma Supica					
10:00 PM							
Friday, July 19							
7:00 PM	The Girlhood Project	The Rad House					
7:30 PM	Becca Hoback, Phylicia Roybal, Joi	Hayley Rose Maurer, Kara McLeland, and Conway					30 Imperfect Plays in
8:00 PM	Ware, and Alex Winer	Preston	Flip Your Lid! Suspended Gravity				60 Perfect Minutes Where House Ensemble
8:30 PM			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				Theatre (W.H.E.T.)
9:00 PM				Murder of Crows			
9:30 PM		Seth Nathan Green Performs a Solo Show Seth Nathan Green +		Asia Pyron / PYDANCE			
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM		Emma Supica		Mystery Party			
11:00 PM				with DJ Maggie Wells + Mysterious			
11:30 PM				Guests			
Saturday, July 20							
11:00 AM							Dance-Theater
11:30 AM							Workshop
12:00 PM							with Asia Pyron
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM						Ms. Pearl's Porch Party Nella Frierson	Story Exchange Circle
2:00 PM	The Girlhood Project					Noila i ficigori	with Amanda Cantrelle
2:30 PM	Becca Hoback, Phylicia Roybal, Joi						Roche
3:00 PM	Ware, and Alex Winer						
3:30 PM						Icebox: A Zorro Play Diego Gomez	
4:00 PM		Unclassified: Performance Art					
4:30 PM		Sara Beth Go, Grandma		Murder of Crows			
5:00 PM		Fun, Chris Strauss, Jennifer Whitcomb-Oliva		Asia Pyron / PYDANCE			What Sprouts First When the Earth Burns?
5:30 PM							Fjolla Hoxha

	OZ Arts	Darkhorse Theater	School for Aerial Arts	Welcome to 1979	Richland Park	Begonia Labs	Global Education
6:00 PM			Stronger: Aerial Showcase		Monsterball		
6:30 PM			In Flight Entertainment, Eber, Hurtado, Kent, Porter, Young		Daniel Carter, Jessika Malone, Eve Petty,		
7:00 PM	Out of Sight Dance Showcase	The Rad House Hayley Rose Maurer, Kara McLeland, and Conway Preston			and Emma Supica		
7:30 PM						Look What the Tide Brought: AAPI Films	
8:00 PM						Josh Inocalla	
8:30 PM			Flip Your Lid! Suspended Gravity				
9:00 PM				Murder of Crows Asia Pyron /			
9:30 PM						Dare to Fail Film Festival & DTF TV!	
10:00 PM				PYDANCE		Sketch Show	
10:30 PM		Fleur Noire Eden L ft. DJ Afrosheen				JR Robles & Steve Parnell	
11:00 PM							
11:30 PM							
Sunday, July 21							
1:00 PM						01	
1:30 PM						Chronos & Self- Reflection	
2:00 PM	Lost & Found	Unclassified: Performance Art Sara Beth Go, Grandma Fun, Chris Strauss, Jennifer Whitcomb-Oliva				Video Art Showcase	
2:30 PM						Caleb McLaughlin & Sam McDonough	
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM						Gallery Hours 1pm-4pm	
4:00 PM							Bend & Break:
4:30 PM							Performance Art Studio Sharings
5:00 PM		Failed Catholic Jessica Farmer + Heather Hull					Sharings
5:30 PM							
6:00 PM			Stronger: Aerial Showcase		Tentative: Monsterball		
6:30 PM			In Flight Entertainment,		(Rain Date)		
7:00 PM			Eber, Hurtado, Kent, Porter, Young				
7:30 PM		The So Low Party Jack Stell + Hannah Dorfman				Let loose a terrible cry	
8:00 PM						Sylas & Bunny Nunn	
8:30 PM						IMGRNT "War & Beat"	
9:00 PM						2024 Festival	
9:30 PM						Wrap Party w/ DJ RAIDEN	
10:00 PM							